
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

11

42

26

33

66

23

Name

Quentin PAGES

Marius REY

Tom BOUJAREL

Alexy BOUTSEN

Julien MARTINEZ

Dorian POLI

Class
Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

Diff

1.494

7.463

7.689

17.349

31.352

Total Tm

9:56.356

9:57.850

10:03.819

10:04.045

10:13.705

10:27.708

Best Tm

45.565

45.571

45.896

45.993

46.597

47.706

Nat/State

Exprit

KR

KR

Alpha

CRG

Alpha

Sponsor

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

Points

30

25

21

18

17

15

Trié par tour

Margin of Victory

1.494

Avg. Speed

78,477

Best Lap Tm

45.565

Best Spd

79,008

Best Lap by

11 - Quentin PAGES
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Les Rencontres Elceka Automne 2020
Groupe 2 : Cadet

Finale 1 - 13 tours

Course Démarré à 14:30:57

ELCEKA 1,000 Km
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